
19.7.2025
15:00 h

Horse - Passport No Rider - FEI ID
Sex/Colour/Year of 
Birth/Breed/Sire/Sire of Dam Owner
LOVELYN - 108EL27 Daria Cholakova - 10308644 Children
F / Dark Bay / / OLDBG / / / Ivan Cholakov
MALERTI - Ivayla Kuncheva - Children
F / Black / / DanubeH / / / Krasimir Kunchev
KARTEL - Emanuela Ivanova - Children
M / Chestnut / / GIDRAN / / /
GLADIATOR - Ilina Drumeshka - Children
M / Grey / / Bayer / / /
DON KORLEONE - Karina Tosheva - Children
M / Chestnut / / BSHBA / / / Veselina Sokolova
ROB ROY - 106YP31 Emanuela Ivanova - Children
M / Black / / OLDBG / / / Ivaylo Tsanev
FLASHKA - Ivayla Kuncheva - Children
F / Bay / / EastBUL / / / Stud farm Kabiuk
ALEGRA - Joanna Yordanova - Children
F / Black / / EastBUL / / /
JAN CALE - Nicoleta Filipova - Children
M / Black / / EastBUL / / / Diyan Balchev 57.150%

65.700%

63.550%

59.600%

65.250%

67.650%

57.375%

65.175%

63.900%

Average 
score

Technical 
marks

Start 
Time Age Group

60.600%

59.800%

55.800%

63.400%

62.600%

57.200%

63.000%

64.800%

54.000%

Competition No 2 - Class: - Test: Team test children
JUDGES
E: Paulien ALBERTS / Christina Isabela NADASAN
C: Daria Maria PALICIUC

Rank Quality 
marks

7 15:00 62.000%

3 15:08 67.500%

1 15:16 70.500%

8 15:24 60.750%

4 15:32 69.750%

5 15:40 68.000%

9 15:48 58.500%

2 15:56 68.000%

6 16:04 64.500%


	протоколи

